
 

 

441- 442-Maintenance Expenditure 

We would like to submit the Maintenance Expenditure  ofn ACADEMIC and 

PHYSICAL facilities from 2016-21 

Year Expenditure  on Academic 

maintenance 

Expenditure on  

Physical  Maintenace 

Total maintenace 

expenditure 

2020-21 
20,101 Nil 20,101 

2019-20 
18,294 650,600 6,68,894 

2018-19 
29,964 89,400 

1,19,364 

2017-18 
26,764 890,330 

9,17,094 

2016-17 
23,590 199,940 

2,23,530 

TOTAL 118713 
1,830,270 

19,,48,943 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


