

## 441- 442-Maintenance Expenditure

We would like to submit the Maintenance Expenditure ofn ACADEMIC and PHYSICAL facilities from 2016-21

Year	Expenditure on Academic maintenance	Expenditure on Physical Maintenace	Total maintenace expenditure
2020-21	20,101	Nil	20,101
2019-20	18,294	650,600	6,68,894
2018-19	29,964	89,400	1,19,364
2017-18	26,764	890,330	9,17,094
2016-17	23,590	199,940	2,23,530
TOTAL	118713	1,830,270	19,,48,943

पाचार अग्रयल महिला शिक्षक प्रशिक्षण महाविद्यालय गंगापुर सिटी (स.मा.)